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1a.n.65 |ooaunuintauissum 2565 - 602,250.00 - - - 602,250.00
1a.0.65 [futumminsmoudanmmdnmndingy sdniudiafine 200,00 602.450.00
san. 65 |Fuumminsseudanimdnndingy seduiifadiygns 20.200.00 622,650.00
6a.0.65 |Tudumminsmeuianiminmdingy szaviidalSyyas 5.700.00 628.350.00
700,65 |[Fudumminsmeuianmindingy seduiidaFyyes 5,700.00 634,050.00
ga.n. 65 |Tudumminsaouianimimmdingy szauiifaliygyad 3,300.00 637.350.00
9a.n. 65 |Fulumminsgeuiandnwidingy seduiitmlSyges 2,600.00 639.950.00
109.0.65 [Fuidumminimenianiuinmwdingy seauiidmliyyed 3,500.00 643,450.00
1an 65 |Fulumminigeuianamdnwidangy seduiidaliyyes 5,600.00 649,050.00
129.0.65 [Fuilumminiceuianimdnwisingy sednindiafin 1.800.00 650,850.00
200,65 [Juiiumminsaouianimdnwisingy szaulidmByyes 11.600.00 662,450.00
13a0.65 |FuRumminsgoudannudnwidingy szinindining 200.00 662.650.00
139.0.65 [fuilumminsaouiannuinmndingy seduiiamyyas 2,300.00 664,950.00
140,65 [Fuidumeminsaouiannuinnding seauiides yuyds 200.00 665,150.00
15065 |Tuiduimminsgeuianminmndingy seduliamiTyyes 2,500.00 667.650.00
16 0.0, 65 |Fuidumminsaouiannuinndingy sy 2.200.00 669.,850.00
179.0.65 |Tudumminseuianminendingy seaulidmlTyoes 2,700.00 672,550.00
180065 |Fudumminsasuianiudnnndingy sduiiami3yyed 4,000.00 676.550.00
190065 |Fudumminsaouianiudnndingy seduiiamiyyns 6,400.00 682.950.00
250.0.65 |Tudumminsteuianuinndingy seaviidmiEyys 27.200.00 710,150.00
269065 |TudumminidouTaniminnndaingy ssauliamByaes 12,000.00 722,150.00
270465 |Tuitumminsmeniamminmdingy szauiudinfnu 600.00 722.750.00
280065 [Tuduaminsasuianuinwisingy seduiudiainu 200.00 722,950.00
70,65 |fuswldmsssuiiondun - Andnsmlann 13,500.00 736.450.00
owp. 65 |[Fudumminsaouianiuinmisaingy seuiaudiainm 300.00 736,750.00
9w 65 |Suidumminimeuianiminnndangy syAuiitmfEynes 39.700.00 776,450.00
10,65 [Fudumminsnouianuinuoangy seaniudiafng 400.00 776,850.00
10w, 65 |Fudumminsaeuianimimusngy seautiambiyoaas 18,400.00 795,250.00
11wy, 65 [Suldumminigouiannuinmndingy szauiudinfnm 500.00 795,750.00
1w, 65 [Fuiiumminsrauianiminmdingy szavidmfyges 7,200.00 802,950.00

soATTITAY - | 80295000 : - 4 §02.950.00
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1210, 65 |Tuliumminsaoudanrminmndangy szauiidmliayyws 4.800.00 807,750.00
1310.65 [Fultumminsaouiannuinunsingy seduiidas oo 4,400.00 812,150.00
141,65 [fudumeminsaeuinaiudnunsingy seauiiings aywed 7.200.00 819,350.00
150,65 |Sudumminsasuianiminndingy seauiirmliyaas 11,800.00 831,150.00
16 M. 65 [Fuliumeninsaauianiuinioingy sedulidasyyed 13,700.00 844,850.00
301,65 [Fulumminsaeviannuinmndingy ssiuniufiafne 1,400.00 846.250.00
30w, 65 [Fulumminsaeuiamminmnangy szauiidmSygas 6.500.00 852,750.00
15.0.65 |Tudumminsaoudanimdnmidangy sefniudiainm 200.00 852.950.00
15065 |Tudumminsaeudanindmnaangy seauidnfSayes 5.700.00 858,650.00
25065 |TURUMAIATOUTUNANTAT English for Graduate Studies 111 42,000.00 900.650.00
250,65 |Fudumminsaouianudnmidingy ssfniadindnem 900.00 901.550.00
260,65 [Sulumminsaouianiuinndangy szauidmlSygnes 4,400.00 905,950.00
35.0.65 [Fulumminsmoudianiuinndingy seAviidmBSyaes 4.600.00 910.550.00
45.0.65 |[Fuduimminsdeuianiuinmdingy szauidmlSyyas 3.900.00 914,450.00
56.0.65 |Tudumminssauianiuinmndingy ssduiifadSyaas 2.600.00 917,050.00
67.0.65 |Fuiumminsaouianiudnmidangy szduiidalSyond 6,100.00 923,150.00
71.0.65 |Tudumeninsgouianuinmndingy szduiidalSyged 10,700.00 933,850.00
155.0.65 |Suldumminsaoudannuinmidangy sefnindiafinu 900.00 934,750.00
168.0.65 |Fudumminsseuiannuinmdingy seduiudinfinm 300.00 935,050.00
255.0.65 |3useniduiurhamums 771.70 935,821.70
285.8.65 [Fulumminsaouiannuinndingy ssduiudiadnn 1,400.00 937,221.70
295.0.65 [Fudumminsaouianiminmidingy sedniudiaing 1.500.00 938,721.70
3uA.66  |Sudumminsaoudanuimendangy szAulidaSgaed 9,600.00 948,321.70
4un.66 [fudumminiseudanrminundingy sedniudiafnm 300.00 948,621.70
400,66 [Futumminsaoudaniminuidangy seauiianyiya e 3,300.00 951,921.70
5ua.66 |Fududminsaeuiannuinnsngy srautidelSygaas 3,200.00 955,121.70
6u.n.66 |Tudumminsdeuianiminundingu szduiiamfEuaes 1,200.00 956,321.70
78,66 [Fulumminsasudannuinmnsangy seauiidaignes 1,300.00 957,621.70
guA. 66 [Fulumminsaouianiuinndings sydulidaliyaas 1,100.00 958,721.70
9u.n.66 |Fudumminsdeniannuinundingy ssdutidmByanes 3,400.00 962.121.70
yons AR - | esu12170 - - : 962,121.70
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100,66 [Fudumminsmeudaaiminundingy seauidauiyowed 2.600.00 964,721.70
Iun 66 |Fudumminsaouiannuinmidingy ssdulindaiinm 1.000.00 965.721.70
166 [Fudumminsmouianimdnnndingy seauiidniyywi 16.000.00 981,721.70
12uA.66 [Fuiiumminsgouianiminmundingy srauindiaing 1.300.00 983,021.70
12u.n.66 |Sudumminsnouianiminmndingy szAviidmSyy s 8.600.00 991,621.70
13w, 66 |Tuidumminisouianiminnndings szdiniudiafiom 300.00 991,921.70
13066 [Fuidumminsaouianiminmndingy sedufidai yowi 4,700.00 996,621.70
143,66 |Suilumminsaouianiuimmndingy seduiiaamlyoes 5,300.00 1,001,921.70
15066 |[fudumminsgeuianiminundingy seaufidad gy 5.600.00 1,007.521.70
163,66 [Sudumminsaouianiuinuding szauiidmByyed 9.400.00 1,016,921.70
170066 |Sutumminsaouianiuinundingy seauiiamlSyuyes 5,300.00 1,022,721.70
18u.0.66 |Fudumminsaeuiannuinmdingy szaviiamlByyes 7,000.00 1,029,721.70
2090, 66 [Sulduarednssovianiuinwidingy seduiidnlTyyed 800.00 1,030,521.70
2300, 66 [Fuilumminsaeuiannuinundingy szauiiamEyyes 800.00 1,031,321.70
2400, 66 [Suliuareiasseuiannuinmidingy sedufifalFyynd 300.00 1,031,621.70
260066 [Fudumminsaouianiuinnndingy szaulideliyyas 100.00 1,031,721.70
280066 |Suiumminsaouiannuinmndingy szAutiamSyas 100.00 1,031,821.70
200,66 [Sulumminsaanianiuinmndingy szauiiamFynes 200.00 1,032,021.70
300066 [Fulumminsaouiannuinwmidingy seauiiamli gy 5.400.00 1,037.421.70
3un. 66 [Fulumminigauianiminnndingy szauiimlEyyes 4.700.00 1,042,121.70
voATIRITY - | 104212170 : : - | 104212170
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50.A.65 [Fududrminsasuinrinuinundingy sedulfauBggied 20,200.00 20,200.00
6a.n. 65 [Fududaipsasudinaininmndinge ssiulfmBygynd 5,700.00 25,900.00
70.8.65 |fududsinsseudarainiendinge seiu@mBgged 5,700.00 31,600.00
8a.A. 65 [Fuldudraipsasuinanainmndingy ssilfa3gynd 3,300.00 34,900.00
9nA 65 [SuduAraipsaauiaanuinmmidingy seiuldmBgnynd 2,600.00 37,500.00
10 A 65  [SuduAraiasaeudnreinmdingy ssiuilfmBygmnd 3,500.00 41,000.00
11 oA 65 |Fulduiiasasuinarainmndingy seiulfmByged 5,600.00 46,600.00
12a.0.65 [fuduriadasAauinANEn gy staufnBggynd 11,600.00 58,200.00
13 0.0.65 [Suduaraiasasuiarninmndongy ssiufl@m By’ 2,300.00 60,500.00
15 A.A. 65  [Sududraiasasuinaninmndings seAulfmBggnd 2,500.00 63,000.00
16 a.A. 65  |SuRuAraNATasuinAtgnmidangy seAfRmBggaed 2,200.00 65,200.00
17 a.A.65 [Fuludrsiataeudnanainedinge sedul@mBggnd 2,700.00 67,800.00
18 a.A. 65 [Sududaiassaudnamainmnding seiulidniggnd 4,000.00 71.800.00
19 n.A. 65 |Sududaiasasudnarainmntings seiul@mBggnd 6,400.00 78,300.00
25 n.A. 65 |[Sudusaiasasuinanninendengy sedufl@mBggand 27,200.00 105,500.00
26 n.A. 65 [Fududraiprsasuinauinundingy seiulleBygnd 12,000.00 117,500.00
AANEDY 68,400.00 49,100.00

inselH10% Wiaminendt 117,50010%=11,750 um 11,750.00 37.350.00

HEATINAINED 117,500.00 80,150.00 37,350.00
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9ne. 65 [SudurriasseuinAanainmndingy seduilReBgygynd 39,700.00 39,700.00
10we. 65 [Sududraiassaudnniminmadinge ssiui@mBggied 18,400.00 58,100.00
11 we. 65 |Sududlraiassaudnaruinmndingy seaulB@as3nygyied 7,200.00 65,300.00
12w 65 [Fuludadiasssudaaainindongy siuldmBygynd 4,800.00 70,100.00
13n.e.65 |[FuluArmirsasudnaninmndingy seiuifaBygnd 4,400.00 74,500.00
14wne. 65 [Fududraiasasuinniainendings sedulfnu3ygyed 7,200.00 81,700.00
15we. 65 |Suludraiasasudannninndingy seiulldmBgged 11,800.00 93,500.00
16 Ww.e. 65 [SuduAtsiasasudarnninmmnsingy seiufidaudggind 13,700.00 107,200.00
ATANASY 35,130.00 72,070.00

¥Wng1e{#10% Wismingnde 107,200*10%=10,720 um 10,720.00 61,350.00

HEAIINAINAD 107,200.00 45,850.00 61,350.00
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30W.e. 65 |SuduAtaiasaaudranainesingy seAuRRn3nyyied 6.500.00 6,500.00
16.A.65 |FulduAradiasasuinanainmisengy seiufi@mBgygnd 5,700.00 12,200.00
298.A.65 |FuduAaiAsIsuTaAMainmNsIngy staulfauigged 4,400.00 16,600.00
39.A.65 |fuldudraipsseudaaninmdangy seAul@mBygnd 4,600.00 21,200.00
46.A.65 [fududaipsssuinanuinendinge seiui@a3goned 3,900.00 25,100.00
546.A.65 |fulduAraiasasuinamninensingy stAuldmBygyied 2,600.00 27,700.00
66.a.65 |JuluAraipssauiarminEgangy seAulfsudggied 6,100.00 33,800.00
76.A.65 |uduAadasasudaanninundingy ssAulandygyed 10,700.00 44,500.00
AANTDY 21,095.00 23,405.00
wn91a (A10% ismnAnenae 44,500 10%=4,450 um 4,450.00 18,955.00
HEATINAINRD 44,500.00 25,545.00 18,955.00
T ERTIDEA ANHAINDUIARTITNG
EE TR
G 1] R AR
nmMsfudirsHausTAULUSgYed Usednfon unsian 66
3u.A.66  |SuludtaiassauinANinenIngy seiulRmBgged 9,600.00 9,600.00
43.A.66 |FuluArminsaauinnuinendonngy seiudnBgygyed 3,300.00 12,800.00
5u.a.66 [Fuluaraiasaeudarcwinendengy ssiufilmBgyqaed 3,200.00 16,100.00
6u.A.66 [FuluAreirsreudnrnwinmndingy ssiufllmBgygnd 1,200.00 17,300.00
7u..66 [FuluAraiasaauinaainiendongy seAufauiggied 1,300.00 18,600.00
8u.A.66 [FuAuAtsiAIRaLIARINENNSINgY sTAURAmByg a3 1,100.00 19,700.00
9uA. 66 |[SuduAraipsaauinANmEndIngy seAuld@mBRgoned 3,400.00 23,100.00
104.0.66  [SuduArsdipssaudnaauiniendonge seAu@n3nygyred 2,600.00 25,700.00
1Mu.A. 66  |FuduArsiasaauinamainundings seiuldadgygyed 16,000.00 41,700.00
120.A.66 [SuRuAraiaTrauInAMNinNNEINgy suAURRmByged 8,600.00 50,300.00
131.A.66 |SuRuAraiRTsauInAEinENSIngy seALRRmBggred 4,700.00 55,000.00
14u..66 [SuduArminsrouinAsinidInge seAulRauSnygynd 5,300.00 60,300.00
153.A.66 |SuduAraipTasuinaEimEnIngy ssALR@mBggnd 5,600.00 65,900.00
16 %.A.66 |Sududraipsssudnanuimundings seAuli@mBggni 9,400.00 75,300.00
174.A.66 |Sudurtalrssauinaeneatingy ssAbl@mBggred 5.800.00 81,100.00
181.A.66 |SuduAraiasasudrnaninmdingy ssiufldmBgged 7,000.00 88,100.00
20 8.A. 66  |SuRuArmiATABUIRAINIAENEINGY STAURRAUTYYER 800.00 88,800.00
23 u.A.66 [SuduAsiAseuIAAMNinmgingy stiulidmBygyed 800.00 89,700.00
244.A.66 |FuduArainsauinAnninndangs seAvfauigyind 300.00 90,000.00
26 1.A. 66 [SuRuARATRBUIAAMNENEINgY TRuR@mBygyed 100.00 $0,100.00
28 4.A. 66 [FuRuAtadATREUIRAMNENEEINgY TTALlRrAgygynd 100.00 80,200.00
29 4.8.66  [SuduAtsdATRBUIAANnmEINgy sTALlRntAygyed 200.00 90,400.00
ANANNDY 31,420.00 58,980.00
WinTel#10%WismAnende 80,400%10%=9,040 um 9,040.00 49,940.00
gonTINAImRe 80,400.00 40,460.00 49,940.00
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U neasiden FadaTanuInAINI ssALTMfinRneT
Tulu q18@u AINAD
MSTURIATABUTEAULMFIAANET UsEaADu AA1AN 65
28 n.8. 65  [Fulndnaiasaauinn NN EIBINgY TTAUTMTIRfANED 900.00 900.00
29 n.g. 65  [FulduAraiATAauinANINENEIngE seduTndiafnen 700.00 1,600.00
30 n.e. 65 [FuluAaiAsAauInAEENENBINgY TTALTMTRfnE 500.00 2,100.00
1A 65 |TuludAradATaauInANINTENSINgY Sraududfinfnen 200.00 2,300.00
12 A.A. 65 |FUdnAETATAREUIRAINGNTENEINGY SrALTMTAiRAnYT 1,800.00 4,100.00
13 A 65 |Suldudadinsaauinaansinmendingy ssaudndindne 200.00 4,300.00
ATANFDL 2,400.00 1,900.00
vinga($i10%WmnAnend 4,300%10%=430 1w 430.00 1,470.00
HAATIHAINES 4,300.00 2,830.00 1,470.00
it Teazidan FnaiATRaUIAANGTEILTMARRNEN
Tudu T8 AINGD
NMITUANASHRUSEALUMNARANET UszanRan neAaniem 65
27 A.A. 65 [TURHAENATROUIRAININTEIDINGY TEAUTTIRRANEY 600.00 600.00
28 a.A. 65 |Fuludn@iAsRauinAHINENSIngY srAuTudindnen 200.00 800.00
9w 65 |FulurainsdauinfsinENsIngy sAUTuTinAne 300.00 1,100.00
10 w.e. 65 [FuduAadassauinraintEntonngs seAuinfinfne 400.00 1,500.00
1w 65 |FuluAaiAsaauinrEgnIensanny sraudufinfnem 500.00 2,000.00
ATANABY 2,400.00 400.00
yinTelA10% Wi Anends 2,00010%= 200 um 200.00 600.00
HOATIHAINAD 2,000.00 2,600.00 600.00
it FeazIen AnadATRaUInAINTEAUTTIRFAnEY
T qedu ANNAE
MSSURNASHDUSEAUDMARANE Uszanfiou SuaAn 65
30w.g. 65 |FuluArmiasaaudinAngnEgInge szaulufindAnun 1,400.00 1,400.00
16.A. 65 [Fuludradasaavdnarininieidingy ssaulndiafnud 200.00 1,600.00
24.0.65 |FuluAradasaaudanainEIgengy ssAulnfiafnued 900.00 2,500.00
15 5.A. 65  |[Fuildueradasaauinaaineninge staundiadne 900.00 3,400.00
16 5.A. 65 |FURNAENATEBUIRAINGNTENDINGY sEAUTMTiRnEY 300.00 3,700.00
ANRNADY 2,400.00 1,300.00
Wnaal#10% WamAnends 3,700*10%= 370 um 370.00 930.00
HEATIHAINRS 3,700.00 2,770.00 930.00
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Fudt Tuazidun ArsiAsAauinANNGsTAUTAinAnen
TuRu Fadu AIWAD
MsfuAASABUSEALLMARANET Uszanfon Hna1AN 66
28 5.A. 65 |TURWAEIATEEUTARIININENBINGY TYsLTFinfne 1,400.00 1,400.00
29 5.7, 65  [FudnenadrIaauIAR NGNSy sEAunfindAned 1,500.00 2,900.00
43.p.66 [TURWArETRTFEUIRAIINNTENDINGY TEAUTMTinAnEY 300.00 3,200.00
MaA 66 [Fuludrminssauinaradnmndangy sziunfiadnu 1,000.00 4,200.00
124.0.66  |fuldudAtadasaauiarenineadings seaudndindned 1,300.00 5,500.00
130.a. 66 |FuldudArsinsaauinaninEndIngy stAuiudindnen 300.00 5,800.00
ATANFDL 2,400.00 3,400.00
Wnana(#10% Wium1Anende 5,800*10%= 580 um 580.00 2,820.00
YAATINAINAD 5,800.00 2,980.00 2,820.00
aqlensan  waRUYanHe 285,000.00 um
dnliisngiavn 203,185.00 uw
HOATINAIVRDTUGT 81,815.00 um
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SCB ,

sums nowdlod $afa (em)
Siam Commercial Bank PCL, vimanisnqiayaigd ussmmdwn / Information Reporting

9 auuirafisn unNewaing lvakaing anu. 10900 uim1/ Product Name : SCB Business Net
9 Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10800

Ui Tiems : vinminemadulgddaunss
Report Type : Historical Statement

vinmautigd / Account No. 8912427972 detig@ / Account Name UNIVERSITY OF PHAYAO
dauaeniniui / Date 01/01/2023 i 31/01/2023 anatdu / Currency. THB

swmsiduladiounds / Historical statement Transactions
vaanuviauni / Balance Forward 938,721.70

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit Credit Balance Description
31/01/2023 20:35 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,042,121.70 2snfiu (GSB) /X279344
31/01/2023 20:45 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,042,221.70 3ulausin SCB x4860 wiw tafumnd Wauwn
Total Debits 0.00
Total Credits 103,500.00

wnmafl bisndudediduifisnnsvessuimashiiafiuviuuunsninesd smiursandsariuduniandadai 0-2777-7777
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact at 0-2777-7777



